Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Wase - (453062) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:36.75
2:39.63
2:39.76
2:42.50
2:42.73
2:42.82
2:47.50
2:50.00
2:55.75
3:04.53
3:06.82
3:07.87
3:08.50
3:13.27

3:24.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

21/05/11
23/10/11
29/10/11
22/01/11
26/11/11
05/03/11
11/04/10
06/03/10
05/12/09
04/04/09
12/09/09
14/03/09
24/01/09
06/12/08
20/09/08

Date

26/11/11
29/10/11
23/10/11
21/05/11
05/03/11
22/01/11
11/04/10
06/03/10

Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Biggleswade SC Club Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
City of Peterborough Meet
Bedfordshire Champs

City of Leicester Distance

City of Peterborough Meet
Biggleswade SC Champs
Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade Open Meet

City of Leicester Distance

Biggleswade Club Champs

Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet
Biggleswade SC Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

City of Peterborough Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Leicester
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Leicester

Biggleswade

Venue

Braunstone
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough

Biggleswade
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Club Swam Under Level

Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 4

Club Swam Under Level

Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
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2:55.75
3:06.82
3:04.53
3:07.87
3:08.50
3:13.27

3:24.42

Copyright 2024

333
277
287
272
270
250
211

05/12/09
12/09/09
04/04/09
14/03/09
24/01/09
06/12/08
20/09/08

City of Leicester Distance
Biggleswade SC Champs
City of Peterborough Meet
Bedfordshire Champs
Biggleswade Open Meet
City of Leicester Distance

Biggleswade Club Champs

Leicester
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Leicester

Biggleswade

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade
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